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DYPATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR 

DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY 

TIME TABLE FOR MBBS-BATCH 2022-23 

SEPTEMBER 2023 

CBME TEACHING SCHEDULE 

COLOUR CODE REFLECTING IN TEACHING SCHEDULE 
CBME-lectures and practical  

DOAP  
SDL  

AETCOM/ECE  
Formative Assessment  
Community Medicine  

Family Adoption Program  
 

DAY DATE TIME COMPETENCY 
NUMBER 

NAME OF TOPIC TEACHING 
LEARNING 
METHOD 

NAME OF THE 
TEACHER 

Fri  1-9-23 UNIVERSITY FPOUNDATION DAY 
Sat  2-9-23 9-11 am  Physiology Formative Assessment   

  11-1 pm  Community Medicine   
Mon   4-9-23 10-1 pm  Revision of soft parts upper limb and 

embryology models 
 All Faculty 

Tue  5-9-23 9-10 am  Revision-Radiology  Dr Koli 
  11-1 pm  Revision of soft parts upper limb and 

embryology models 
 All Faculty 

  2-3 pm  Revision-Soft parts  All Faculty 
Wed   6-9-23 10-1 pm  Revision of soft parts upper limb and 

embryology models 
 All Faculty 
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Thu  7-9-23 9-10 am  Revision-Living Anatomy  Dr Omkar Patil 
  11-1 pm   Revision of soft parts abdomen and 

pelvis. 
 All Faculty 

Fri  8-9-23 10-12 noon  Revision of soft parts abdomen and 
pelvis 

 All Faculty 

SAT  9-9-23 HOLIDAY 
SUN 10-9-23 HOLIDAY 
Mon  11-9-23 10-1 pm  Grand Revision-Above diaphragm and 

Below diaphragm 
 All Faculty 

Tue  12-9-23 9-10 am  Revision to clinical spots  Dr DTW 
  11-1 pm  Grand Revision-Above diaphragm and 

Below diaphragm 
 All Faculty 

  2-3 pm  Revision of appendicular skeleton  Dr Sejal Patel 
Wed  13-9-23 10-1 pm  Grand Revision-Above diaphragm and 

Below diaphragm 
 All Faculty 

Thu  14-9-23 9-10 am  Revision of axial skeleton  Dr Koli 
  11-1 pm  Certification of Histology   Dr ASK 
   2-3 pm  Submission of journals and log books  All Faculty 

Fri  15-9-23 10-12 noon  Submission of journals and log books  All Faculty 
PRELIMINARY EXAMINATION FROM 16-9-23 TO 06-10-23++ 

SUN  HOLIDAY 
SUN  HOLIDAY 

 

 

Dr V R Nikam 
 Prof and Head 

Department of Anatomy 


